
2020 Waller Bulldog Fall Tennis Schedule 
 

 

Day Date Visitor Home Time 
Tuesday September 8 A&M Consolidated Waller 4:15 pm 

Tuesday September 15 Waller Brenham 4:15 pm 

Friday September 18 Magnolia Waller 4:15 pm 

Tuesday September 22 Waller  Magnolia West 4:15 pm 

Friday September 25 Katy Paetow Waller 4:15 pm 

Tuesday  September 29 Bye Week No Match  

Tuesday  October 6 Waller  College Station 4:15 pm 

Tuesday  October 13 Katy Jordan Waller 4:15 pm 

Tuesday October 20 Waller Bryan Rudder 4:15 pm 

Friday October 24 District Certification   

 
Head Coach: Amy Aschenbeck   ​aaschenbeck@wallerisd.net Cell: 979-877-4314 
Assistant Coach: Kyle Abshire 
Principal: Stephanie Fletcher 
Athletic Director: Jim Phillips 
Assistant Athletic Director: Nekisha Durham 
 
Team Information Page ​www.sportsyou.com   access code: VZYB9CC5 
 
 
This is a varsity schedule. We will play JV if we have enough players. JV matches will 
be on Thursday. 
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